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1. Pauline Pfeif 2002 GER 15.5 321.55

2. Hannah Newbrook 2006 GBR 15.4 274.10

3. Anna Konanykhina 2004 NA 15.5 269.95

4. Éloïse Bélanger 1994 CAN 14.7 257.35

5. Sofia Esman 2008 UKR 14.7 256.00

6. Renée Batalla 2006 CAN 14.4 255.95

7. Maria Lukaszewicz 2004 POL 14.7 238.65

8. Aleksandra Kedrina 2009 NA 14.6 230.90

9. Yulia Timoshinina 1998 NA 16.0 223.85

10. Sofiia Vystavkina 2009 UKR 13.6 209.70

11. Amanda Lundin 2005 SWE 14.5 208.90

12. Ioana Carcu 2005 ROU 14.0 201.20

13. Julianne Boisvert 2005 CAN 15.1 192.90

14. Ainslee Kwang 2011 SGP 14.0 173.20
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1. Pfeif, Pauline GER 5253B 3.2 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 10m 70.40 1. 15.5 321.55

407C 3.2 5.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 10m 46.40 3. (116.80)

6243D 3.2 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 10m 72.00 1. (188.80)

205B 2.9 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 10m 65.25 1. (254.05)

107B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 10m 67.50 1. (321.55)

2. Newbrook, Hannah GBR 6243D 3.2 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 10m 62.40 3. 15.4 274.10

305C 2.8 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 10m 58.80 2. (121.20)

5253B 3.2 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 10m 56.00 2. (177.20)

107B 3.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 5.0 10m 34.50 3. (211.70)

407C 3.2 7.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 7.0 10m 62.40 2. (274.10)

3. Konanykhina, Anna NA 107B 3.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 10m 54.00 7. 15.5 269.95

407C 3.2 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 10m 59.20 4. (113.20)

305C 2.8 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 10m 35.00 6. (148.20)

207C 3.3 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 10m 57.75 5. (205.95)

5253B 3.2 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 10m 64.00 3. (269.95)

4. Bélanger, Éloïse CAN 405B 2.8 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 10m 50.40 10. 14.7 257.35

305C 2.8 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 10m 54.60 5. (105.00)

205B 2.9 5.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 10m 53.65 3. (158.65)

107B 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 10m 55.50 2. (214.15)

5253B 3.2 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 10m 43.20 4. (257.35)

5. Esman, Sofia UKR 405B 2.8 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 10m 58.80 4. 14.7 256.00

107B 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 10m 40.50 6. (99.30)

205B 2.9 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 10m 49.30 5. (148.60)

305C 2.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 10m 54.60 6. (203.20)

5253B 3.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 10m 52.80 5. (256.00)

6. Batalla, Renée CAN 624B 2.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.5 10m 54.60 6. 14.4 255.95

407C 3.2 8.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 10m 80.00 1. (134.60)

305C 2.8 2.0 3.0 2.0 1.5 1.5 2.5 2.0 10m 16.80 4. (151.40)

107C 2.7 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 10m 56.70 4. (208.10)

205B 2.9 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 10m 47.85 6. (255.95)

7. Lukaszewicz, Maria POL 405B 2.8 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 10m 53.20 8. 14.7 238.65

107B 3.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 10m 40.50 7. (93.70)

205B 2.9 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 3.5 5.0 10m 39.15 10. (132.85)

305C 2.8 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 10m 43.40 9. (176.25)

5253B 3.2 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 10m 62.40 7. (238.65)
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8. Kedrina, Aleksandra NA 107B 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.5 10m 52.50 9. 14.6 230.90

407C 3.2 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 10m 35.20 10. (87.70)

305C 2.8 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 10m 53.20 8. (140.90)

614B 2.4 6.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 7.0 6.5 10m 42.00 7. (182.90)

5253B 3.2 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 10m 48.00 8. (230.90)

9. Timoshinina, Yulia NA 107B 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 10m 57.00 5. 16.0 223.85

626C 3.3 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 2.5 2.5 4.0 10m 34.65 8. (91.65)

207C 3.3 3.5 3.0 3.5 2.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 10m 33.00 13. (124.65)

407C 3.2 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 10m 48.00 10. (172.65)

5253B 3.2 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 10m 51.20 9. (223.85)

10. Vystavkina, Sofiia UKR 405B 2.8 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 10m 63.00 2. 13.6 209.70

107B 3.0 2.5 2.5 3.0 3.0 2.0 2.0 3.0 10m 24.00 11. (87.00)

5253B 3.2 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 10m 52.80 9. (139.80)

305C 2.8 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 10m 29.40 11. (169.20)

201B 1.8 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 10m 40.50 10. (209.70)

11. Lundin, Amanda SWE 305C 2.8 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 10m 49.00 11. 14.5 208.90

624B 2.8 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 10m 42.00 9. (91.00)

5235D 2.8 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 10m 51.80 7. (142.80)

407C 3.2 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 10m 40.00 8. (182.80)

205B 2.9 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.5 3.0 2.0 3.0 10m 26.10 11. (208.90)

12. Carcu, Ioana ROU 201B 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 10m 32.40 14. 14.0 201.20

107B 3.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 10m 51.00 13. (83.40)

6243D 3.2 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.0 4.5 10m 33.60 14. (117.00)

5253B 3.2 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.5 3.5 3.0 4.0 10m 35.20 13. (152.20)

405B 2.8 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 10m 49.00 12. (201.20)

13. Boisvert, Julianne CAN 305C 2.8 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 10m 39.20 12. 15.1 192.90

107B 3.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 10m 36.00 14. (75.20)

407C 3.2 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 6.0 10m 52.80 11. (128.00)

205B 2.9 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.0 10m 37.70 12. (165.70)

5253B 3.2 3.0 2.5 3.0 2.5 3.0 2.5 3.5 10m 27.20 13. (192.90)

14. Kwang, Ainslee SGP 405B 2.8 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 10m 33.60 13. 14.0 173.20

5251B 2.6 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 10m 52.00 12. (85.60)

6241B 2.7 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 10m 41.85 12. (127.45)

107B 3.0 2.5 3.0 2.5 2.5 3.0 2.5 3.0 10m 24.00 14. (151.45)

205B 2.9 2.5 2.5 3.5 2.5 2.5 2.5 3.0 10m 21.75 14. (173.20)



S T A T I S T I C S

COMPETITION: 5.1

PARTICIPANTS:  14   ROUNDS:  5   JUMPS:  70

PLATFORM WOMEN PRELIMINARY

Judges

Jury Of Appeal Agreed : Referee

Peterson, Gordon

Pietsch, Simone

JU 1    Florin   Avasiloae

JU 2    Georgi   Chobanov

JU 3    Olena   Patserina

JU 4    Jann Hendrik   Siefken

JU 5    Lottie   Thompson

JU 6    Leon  Lucks

JU 7    Eryn   Barrett

Referee :

ROU

BUL

UKR

AUT

GBR

GER

CAN

Holger Schlepps GER

Assistant :

Patrick Kreisel GER

Speaker:

Caro Eisenberg GER
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